
 
Trained REEP REALTORS® 

 
Name Company Email Address 

Andrea Guellette Coast Realty Group - Nanaimo vanislandrealtor@gmail.com 
Arlee Stroink Pemberton Homes alstroink@shaw.ca  

Bill Willgress Coast Realty Group - Nanaimo willgressbill@gmail.com 
Brian Godfrey* RE/MAX of Nanaimo brian@thompsongodfrey.com 

Carol Warkentin RE/MAX Ocean Pointe Realty itscarol@shaw.ca 

Cheri Mactier RE/MAX Ocean Pointe Realty cmactier@shaw.ca 
Chris Venter Coast Realty Group - Nanaimo chrisventer@shaw.ca 

Cliff Moberg* Sutton West Coast Realty - Duncan cliffmoberg@shaw.ca 

Cory Chapman* RE/MAX of Nanaimo cory@thompsongodfrey.com 
Dan Jack Sutton Group - Parksville danjack@shaw.ca 
Dan Morris RE/MAX of Nanaimo dan@danmorris.ca 

Dave Armstrong  Century 21 - Nanaimo realestatedave@shaw.ca 

Dave Odamara Coldwell Banker/Slegg Realty-  
Courtenay dave.odamura@gmail.com 

Dave Thompsom RE/MAX of Nanaimo dave@thompsongodfrey.com 
Dawn Walton* RE/MAX of Nanaimo dawn@dawnwalton.com 
Dean Thompson RE/MAX Ocean Pacific Realty dean@realestateincomox.ca 
Don McClintock RE/MAX of Duncan dmcclintock@shaw.ca 

Graeme Parker* RE/MAX of Nanaimo info@nanaimorealestate.com 

Greg Bullock RE/MAX of Nanaimo greg@thehbtgroup.com 
Guy Parcher Coast Realty Group - Gabriola guy@discovergabriola.com 

Heather Rowland RE/MAX of Nanaimo heather@robgrey.com 

Janice Leffler Royal LePage janiceleffler@royallepage.ca  

Janice Stromar Coast Realty Group - Nanaimo jan@janandtom.com 
Jennifer Lynch Coast Realty Group - Gabriola lynch@discovergabriola.com 

Jill Dashwood Coast Realty Group - Ladysmith jilldashwood@hotmail.com 

Jim Grieve RE/MAX of Nanaimo jim@nanaimorealestate.com 
Jim Hoffman Coast Realty Group - Parksville jimargo@shaw.ca 
Joe Bratkowski RE/MAX of Nanaimo joe@joebratkowski.com 

Joe Squire RE/MAX of Nanaimo joe@johnsurtees.ca 
John Cooper* RE/MAX of Nanaimo john@islandlifestyle.ca 

John Jukes RE/MAX of Duncan johnjukes@remax.net 

John Surtees* RE/MAX of Nanaimo john@movingproperties.ca 
Jude Briscoe Coast Realty Group Gabriola judebriscoe@shaw.ca  

Karyn Ayou RE/MAX of Nanaimo karen@karenayou.com 
Kathy White Coast Realty Group - Nanaimo kjwhite@shaw.ca 

Kaye Broens RE/MAX of Nanaimo kbroens@remaxofnanaimo.com 

Linda Chow Pemberton Homes l_chow@shaw.ca  
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Lorne Gait Coast Realty Group - Ladysmith lorne@lornegait.com 

Mandy Colford Coast Realty Group - Nanaimo mandy@coastrealty.com 
Marilyn Kennedy Sutton Group - Nanaimo islandrealtor@yahoo.ca 

Melissa Panichelli Sutton Group- West Coast Realty melissap@sutton.com  

Nicole Zult 460 Realty nzult@460realty.com   

Patricia Kultgen Coldwell Banker/Slegg Realty-  
Courtenay pattykultgen@shaw.ca 

Phil Rooke Osbourne Realty phil@philrooke.com 

Rob Grey* RE/MAX Nanaimo rob@robgrey.com 

Ron Mehan RE/MAX Parksville rmehan@shaw.ca 
Rosanna Duffy Coast Realty Group Nanaimo rosanna@vancouverislandlifestyle.ca 

Rosealie Harper Sutton Group- West Coast Realty Rosalie.Harper@shaw.ca 
Sharry Curry Coast Realty Group scurry@coastrealty.com 

Susan McGougan RE/MAX of Nanaimo susan@susanmcgougan.com  

Susan Willis RE/MAX Ocean Pointe Realty susanwillis@remax.net 
Sylvie Schroder Coast Realty Group Courtenay Sylvie@sylvieschroeder.com 

Ted Chalaturnyk Coast Realty Group - Campbell River ted@tedandterri.com 

Terri Chalaturnyk Coast Realty Group - Campbell River terri@tedandterri.com 
Tina Lynch Coast Realty Group - Gabriola tina@discovergabriola.com 

Tom Stromar Coast Realty Group - Nanaimo tom@janandtom.com 
Trish Widdershoven RE/MAX of Parksville madronatrish@live.ca 

Troy Gibson* RE/MAX of Nanaimo troy@troygibson.com 

Vicky Needham RE/MAX of Nanaimo vicky@wesellnanaimo.com 
 
*PREC represents Personal Real Estate Corporation 
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